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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2017-18

180

120

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
570 67

137 34

Total Within

Students = State
(Including
male &
female)

637 157

171 38

Placement & Higher Studies

Outside
State
(Including
male &
female)

480

132

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2012-13)

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

No. of first year
students intake in
the year

160

200

160

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

142

169

130

Academic
Year

(2013-14)

(2014-15)

(2015-16)

Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students
Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
(Including ~ (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
0 205 326 0 234 0
1 0 85 0 34 0
No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of
admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates
Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.)
time
0 (2015-16) 142 90 820000 (Eight Lakh
Twenty Thousand)
0 (2016-17) 155 67 775000 (Seven Lakh
Seventy Five
Thousand)
0 (2017-18) 119 79 925000 (Nine Lakh 8

2016-17 2015-16
120 120
60

nlrf (/NIRFIndia/Home)

+ Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2014-15 2013-14

160 -

Twenty Five
Thousand)

24

28

201213

No. of stude
who are not
receiving fu
tuition fee

reimbursern

297

51

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selectt
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2014-15) 30 25 (2015-16) 15 6 650000 (Six Lakh Fifty 3
Thousand)
(2015-16) 60 38 (2016-17) 22 2 820000 (Eight Lakh Twenty 6
Thousand)
(2016-17) 60 51 (2017-18) 43 12 570000 (Five Lakh Seventy 10
Thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time

2017-18

16

3

Total Students

150

14

2016-17

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

9345403 (Ninety Three Lakh Forty
Five Thousand Four Hundred Thre
e)

12318583 (One Crore Twenty Thre
e Lakh Eighteen Thousand Five Hu
ndred Eighty Three)

7221888 (Seventy Two Lakh Twent
y One Thousand Eight Hundred Eig
hty Eight)

95555891 (Nine Crore Fifty Five Lak
h Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundre
d Ninety One)

206257709 (Twenty Crore Sixty Tw
o Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Seven
Hundred Nine)

197155233 (Nineteen Crore Sevent
y One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Tw
o Hundred Thirty Three)

1294000 (Twelve Lakh Ninety Four
Thousand)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

42702729 (Four Crore Twenty Seve
n Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hund
red Twenty Nine)

17005769 (One Crore Seventy Lakh
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sixt
y Nine)

0 (Zero)

13220711 (One Crore Thirty Two L
akh Twenty Thousand Seven Hund
red Eleven)

187412318 (Eighteen Crore Sevent
y Four Lakh Twelve Thousand Thre
e Hundred Eighteen)

162637361 (Sixteen Crore Twenty S
ix Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Thr
e Hundred Sixty One)

18374 (Eighteen Thousand Three H
undred Seventy Four)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

12969154 (One Crore Twenty N
Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand One |
ndred Fifty Four)

25923691 (Two Crore Fifty Nine
kh Twenty Three Thousand Six |
ndred Ninety One)

0 (Zero)

5598159 (Fifty Five Lakh Ninety
ht Thousand One Hundred Fifty
ne)

112622569 (Eleven Crore Twent
x Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Fi
Hundred Sixty Nine)

172171867 (Seventeen Crore Tv
ty One Lakh Seventy One Thous
d Eight Hundred Sixty Seven)

481626 (Four Lakh Eighty One T
usand Six Hundred Twenty Six)



IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored 65
Projects

Total no. of Funding 22
Agencies

Total Amount Received 31337893

(Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words ~ Three Crore Thirteen Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand E
ight Hundred Ninety Three

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2017-18

4506180

Forty Five Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred Eighty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2017 2016

2 5

0 0
2016-17 2015-16
13 15
4 6
13211778 24976343

One Crore Thirty Two Lakh Eleven Thousand Se
ven Hundred Sevety Eight

2016-17

482200

2015

Two Crore Forty Nine Lakh Seventy Six Thousar
hree Hundred Forty Three

Four Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred

2015-1

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous

year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation

1 Fulwani Deepak M M Assistant
Professor

2 Tiwari Shree Prakash 37  Assistant
Professor

Gender Qualification

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining
Months) Last Year institution? Date
189 Yes Yes 07-12-
2010
123 Yes Yes 12-05-

2011

Leaving
Date

6

Associatiol
type

Regular

Regular



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Gafoor Shaik Abdul

Yadav Sandeep Kumar

Singh Arun Kumar

Kumar Mahesh

Ravindra B

Chandra Laltu

Chhibber Rahul

Plappally Anand Krishnan

Pratiher Barun

Chakraborty Prodyut

Ranjan

Sahu Satyaijit

Tiwari Anil Kumar

Desai Kaushalkumar A

Shah Suril Vijaykumar

Harit Gaurav

Chattopadhyay Chiranjoy

Sarveswaran Vidya

Hari Narayanan V

George K]

Sharma Ankita

Hiremath Kirankumar R

Vijay Vivek

ChandramouliVV M S

Sharma Puneet

Bhatnagar Gaurav

Jha Sushmita

Mishra Amit Kumar

51

42

38

38

51

43

39

38

37

41

37

50

37

37

40

35

46

40

47

33

41

40

43

35

34

37

37

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

278

139

150

287

195

137

135

141

97

138

253

93

77

147

36

222

116

123

64

150

223

175

84

93

110

151

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-07-
2013

21-10-
2010

30-05-
2012

18-03-
2013

04-01-
2010

10-05-
2010

11-01-
2012

01-03-
2012

04-07-
2011

23-07-
2013

15-02-
2013

19-05-
2010

24-12-
2014

14-07-
2015

08-07-
2010

13-07-
2015

08-06-
2012

14-03-
2011

22-03-
2011

07-03-
2013

20-07-
2012

11-03-
2010

30-11-
2009

15-06-
2012

12-09-
2013

19-04-
2012

19-07-
2010

16-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Chhabra Meenu

Sharma Rakesh Kumar

Kumar Atul

Pal Samanwita

Paranjothy Manikandan

Debnath Ananya

Gupta Ritu

Banerjee Subhashish

Sinha Monika

Dixit Ambesh

Alok Ashutosh Kumar

Narayanan V

Banik Aritra

Chouhan Rajlaxmi

Paul Sushmita

Chaudhuri Mayurakshi

Ghosh Somnath

Mukherjee Soumava

Mukhopadhyay Sudipto

Khatua Manas

Singh Priyanka

Murarka Sandip

Metre Ramesh K

Shukla Anil

Kashyap Bhagwati P

Rana Nirmal Kumar

Sardana Neha

35

42

38

37

39

39

32

45

41

39

39

49

34

31

34

37

37

31

39

38

34

34

35

34

69

35

32

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

106

164

96

90

115

17

65

156

136

129

165

60

44

44

74

75

19

200

102

92

51

43

15

564

46

a4

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

01-08-
2011

03-05-
2010

15-03-
2012

27-12-
2012

25-02-
2013

16-05-
2013

07-08-
2015

12-07-
2010

01-07-
2011

25-07-
2011

31-10-
2011

17-01-
2011

07-03-
2016

23-05-
2016

23-05-
2016

06-06-
2016

28-11-
2016

26-12-
2016

16-12-
2016

28-12-
2016

01-05-
2017

03-05-
2017

11-07-
2016

08-05-
2017

02-08-
2017

02-11-
2017

04-12-
2017

14-05-
2018

18-05-
2018

21-05-
2018

04-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractu:

Adhoc/
Contractus

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractus
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractu:
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractu:

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractus

Adhoc/
Contractu:

Visiting

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractus



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Gandi Naidu Appala

Manoharan Shankar

Mathur Ashish

Khandelwal Arpit

Dikshit Madhu

Siddhanta Subhajit

Bhupendra Hardikkumar

Kothadia

Mishra Durgamadhab

Venkatesan C

Vadera Raj Sampat

Kalra Sumit

37

31

29

27

60

34

30

35

67

59

30

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

128

44

366

89

26

61

432

421

90

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

13-12-
2017

19-12-
2017

26-12-
2017

11-01-
2018

13-02-
2018

28-02-
2018

28-05-
2018

28-06-
2018

02-07-
2018

20-07-
2018

23-07-
2018

05-12-
2018

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractus

Adhoc/
Contractu:

Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractus:

Adhoc /

Contractu:

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractu:



