

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-U-0395

Institute Name: Indian Institute of Technology Jodhpur

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	180	120	120	160		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	120	60				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of stude who are not receiving fu tuition fee reimburserr
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	570	67	637	157	480	0	205	326	0	234	0	297
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	137	34	171	38	132	1	0	85	0	34	0	51

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	160	142	(2013-14)	0	(2015-16)	142	90	820000 (Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand)	24
(2013-14)	200	169	(2014-15)	0	(2016-17)	155	67	775000 (Seven Lakh Seventy Five Thousand)	28
(2014-15)	160	130	(2015-16)	0	(2017-18)	119	79	925000 (Nine Lakh Twenty Five Thousand)	8

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selector for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	30	25	(2015-16)	15	6	650000 (Six Lakh Fifty Thousand)	3
(2015-16)	60	38	(2016-17)	22	2	820000 (Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand)	6
(2016-17)	60	51	(2017-18)	43	12	570000 (Five Lakh Seventy Thousand)	10

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Students					
Full Time		150	150				
art Time		14	14				
	and Control of the December of Dispos						
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including integrated Ph.D)						
No. of Ph.D students gradua	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16				
No. of Ph.D students gradua		2016-17	2015-16				

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	9345403 (Ninety Three Lakh Forty Five Thousand Four Hundred Thre e)	42702729 (Four Crore Twenty Seve n Lakh Two Thousand Seven Hund red Twenty Nine)	12969154 (One Crore Twenty N Lakh Sixty Nine Thousand One I ndred Fifty Four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	12318583 (One Crore Twenty Thre e Lakh Eighteen Thousand Five Hu ndred Eighty Three)	17005769 (One Crore Seventy Lakh Five Thousand Seven Hundred Sixt y Nine)	25923691 (Two Crore Fifty Nine kh Twenty Three Thousand Six I ndred Ninety One)
Engineering Workshops	7221888 (Seventy Two Lakh Twent y One Thousand Eight Hundred Eig hty Eight)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	95555891 (Nine Crore Fifty Five Lak h Fifty Five Thousand Eight Hundre d Ninety One)	13220711 (One Crore Thirty Two L akh Twenty Thousand Seven Hund red Eleven)	5598159 (Fifty Five Lakh Ninety ht Thousand One Hundred Fifty ne)
Annual Operational Expenditure	<u>'</u>		
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	206257709 (Twenty Crore Sixty Tw o Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Nine)	187412318 (Eighteen Crore Sevent y Four Lakh Twelve Thousand Thre e Hundred Eighteen)	112622569 (Eleven Crore Twent x Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Fi Hundred Sixty Nine)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	197155233 (Nineteen Crore Sevent y One Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Tw o Hundred Thirty Three)	162637361 (Sixteen Crore Twenty S ix Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Thr e Hundred Sixty One)	172171867 (Seventeen Crore Tv ty One Lakh Seventy One Thous d Eight Hundred Sixty Seven)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	1294000 (Twelve Lakh Ninety Four Thousand)	18374 (Eighteen Thousand Three H undred Seventy Four)	481626 (Four Lakh Eighty One T usand Six Hundred Twenty Six)

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	2	5	2
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16		
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	65	13	15		
Total no. of Funding 22 Agencies		4	6		
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	31337893	13211778	24976343		
Amount Received in Words	Three Crore Thirteen Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Three	One Crore Thirty Two Lakh Eleven Thousand Se ven Hundred Sevety Eight	Two Crore Forty Nine Lakh Seventy Six Thousan hree Hundred Forty Three		

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-1
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	6	2	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	5	2	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	4506180	482200	0
Amount Received in Words	Forty Five Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred Eighty	Four Lakh Eighty Two Thousand Two Hundred	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Name

Fulwani Deepak M

Tiwari Shree Prakash

Srno

2

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	ls Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	189	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2010		Regular
37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	Yes	12-05- 2011		Regular

3	Gafoor Shaik Abdul	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	278	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2013		Regular
4	Yadav Sandeep Kumar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	161	Yes	Yes	21-10- 2010		Regular
5	Singh Arun Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	139	Yes	Yes	30-05- 2012		Regular
6	Kumar Mahesh	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2013		Regular
7	Ravindra B	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	287	Yes	Yes	04-01- 2010		Regular
8	Chandra Laltu	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	195	Yes	No	10-05- 2010	16-06- 2018	Regular
9	Chhibber Rahul	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	137	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2012		Regular
10	Plappally Anand Krishnan	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	135	Yes	Yes	01-03- 2012		Regular
11	Pratiher Barun	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	141	Yes	Yes	04-07- 2011		Regular
12	Chakraborty Prodyut Ranjan	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	97	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2013		Regular
13	Sahu Satyajit	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	138	Yes	Yes	15-02- 2013		Regular
14	Tiwari Anil Kumar	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	253	Yes	Yes	19-05- 2010		Regular
15	Desai Kaushalkumar A	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	24-12- 2014		Regular
16	Shah Suril Vijaykumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	77	Yes	Yes	14-07- 2015		Regular
17	Harit Gaurav	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	147	Yes	Yes	08-07- 2010		Regular
18	Chattopadhyay Chiranjoy	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	13-07- 2015		Regular
19	Sarveswaran Vidya	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	222	Yes	Yes	08-06- 2012		Regular
20	Hari Narayanan V	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	116	Yes	Yes	14-03- 2011		Regular
21	George K J	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	123	Yes	Yes	22-03- 2011		Regular
22	Sharma Ankita	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	64	Yes	Yes	07-03- 2013		Regular
23	Hiremath Kirankumar R	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2012		Regular
24	Vijay Vivek	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	223	Yes	Yes	11-03- 2010		Regular
25	Chandramouli V V M S	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	175	Yes	Yes	30-11- 2009		Regular
26	Sharma Puneet	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	84	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2012		Regular
27	Bhatnagar Gaurav	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	93	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2013		Regular
28	Jha Sushmita	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	19-04- 2012		Regular
29	Mishra Amit Kumar	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	151	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2010		Regular

30	Chhabra Meenu	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	106	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2011		Regular
31	Sharma Rakesh Kumar	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	164	Yes	Yes	03-05- 2010		Regular
32	Kumar Atul	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	96	Yes	Yes	15-03- 2012		Regular
33	Pal Samanwita	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	27-12- 2012		Regular
34	Paranjothy Manikandan	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	115	Yes	Yes	25-02- 2013		Regular
35	Debnath Ananya	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	16-05- 2013		Regular
36	Gupta Ritu	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	65	Yes	Yes	07-08- 2015		Regular
37	Banerjee Subhashish	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	156	Yes	Yes	12-07- 2010		Regular
38	Sinha Monika	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	165	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2011		Regular
39	Dixit Ambesh	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	136	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2011		Regular
40	Alok Ashutosh Kumar	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	129	Yes	Yes	31-10- 2011		Regular
41	Narayanan V	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	165	Yes	Yes	17-01- 2011		Regular
42	Banik Aritra	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	No	07-03- 2016	14-05- 2018	Adhoc / Contractua
43	Chouhan Rajlaxmi	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	23-05- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
44	Paul Sushmita	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	23-05- 2016		Regular
45	Chaudhuri Mayurakshi	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	74	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
46	Ghosh Somnath	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	75	Yes	Yes	28-11- 2016		Regular
47	Mukherjee Soumava	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	19	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
48	Mukhopadhyay Sudipto	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	200	Yes	Yes	16-12- 2016		Regular
49	Khatua Manas	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	102	Yes	No	28-12- 2016	18-05- 2018	Adhoc / Contractua
50	Singh Priyanka	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	92	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2017		Regular
51	Murarka Sandip	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	51	Yes	Yes	03-05- 2017		Regular
52	Metre Ramesh K	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	43	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
53	Shukla Anil	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	15	Yes	No	08-05- 2017	21-05- 2018	Adhoc / Contractua
54	Kashyap Bhagwati P	69	Professor	Male	Ph.D	564	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2017		Visiting
55	Rana Nirmal Kumar	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	46	Yes	Yes	02-11- 2017		Regular
56	Sardana Neha	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	44	Yes	No	04-12- 2017	04-06- 2018	Adhoc / Contractua

57	Gandi Naidu Appala	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	128	Yes	Yes	13-12- 2017		Regular
58	Manoharan Shankar	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	19-12- 2017		Regular
59	Mathur Ashish	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	9	Yes	Yes	26-12- 2017		Adhoc / Contract
60	Khandelwal Arpit	27	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	6	Yes	Yes	11-01- 2018		Adhoc / Contracti
61	Dikshit Madhu	60	Professor	Female	Ph.D	366	Yes	No	13-02- 2018	05-12- 2018	Visiting
62	Siddhanta Subhajit	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	89	Yes	Yes	28-02- 2018		Adhoc / Contracti
63	Bhupendra Hardikkumar Kothadia	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	26	Yes	Yes	28-05- 2018		Adhoc / Contracti
64	Mishra Durgamadhab	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	61	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2018		Regular
65	Venkatesan C	67	Professor	Male	Ph.D	432	Yes	Yes	02-07- 2018		Visiting
66	Vadera Raj Sampat	59	Professor	Male	Ph.D	421	Yes	Yes	20-07- 2018		Regular
67	Kalra Sumit	30	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	90	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2018		Adhoc / Contracti